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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAU Saturday, 13 May 2023

Y MDN 384 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TRICKY AVENUE 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAM, 22/04/2023, R2, Y

WAU, 15/04/2023, R2, Y

M/1S. Guthrie 552161 0/01107Y 2Y 3Y 4P 3PD14/11/2020

 2 PASSION PLUS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 03/05/2023, R2, P M/1B. Smoothy 557649 0/0883P 5PB08/04/2021

 3 COSMIC DREAM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 26/04/2023, R5, P M/1D. Stone 553096 0/0848P 3P 6P 7P 2YD25/12/2020

 4 SUN DANCER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 26/04/2023, R8, P M/1H. Hanson 555151 0/0834P 2P 6P 4PB08/02/2021

 5 NOAH'S CHOICE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 26/04/2023, R5, P M/1K. Brennan 560681 0/0765P 2P 7P 5PB28/06/2021

 6 NATURAL WOMEN 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 26/04/2023, R1, P M/1B. Smoothy 551588 0/0744P 3P 7P 5PB13/11/2020

 7 STENTORIAN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 26/04/2023, R7, P M/1S. Cartwright 540932 0/0667P 7P 3P 4P 7PD01/01/2020

 8 FULL OF ZIP Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 15/03/2023, R3, P M/1B. Smoothy 548786 0/0608P 5P 3P 7P 8PB20/08/2020

 9 ROC TYCOON First start M/1P. Biddle 561849 0/00D02/06/2021

 10 CAPE LYLE First start M/1C. Lamb 563835 0/00B30/09/2021

 11 SHUTTERBUG 2 First start M/1F. Goodall 566038 0/00B20/12/2021

 12 SHOW AND SHINE First start M/1F. Goodall 558926 0/00B31/03/2021

 13 NIGHT WORKS Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 07/05/2023, R1, P M/1D. Scells 557789 0/0337PB16/04/2021

 14 KRATOS RISING Weighted points score CAS, 20/04/2023, R1, P M/1S. Cartwright 549210 0/0644P 4Y 5P 5P 7PD18/08/2020

 15 TREACHEROUS Weighted points score TAR, 26/04/2023, R3, P M/1R. Patterson 543979 0/0574P 5P 6P 5PB20/03/2020

 16 AWESOME BELIEVER Weighted points score CAS, 09/05/2023, R1, P M/1P. Fraser 552544 0/0566P 5P 6P 5Y 5PD23/12/2020

 17 KUNG FUR MASTER 1 Weighted points score MAT, 24/04/2023, R1, P M/1M. Donohue 546966 0/0556P 6Y 8P 6P 4PD22/06/2020

 18 SHIMMY DEBACLE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/04/2023, R6, P M/1G. Baldwin 533089 0/0525P 5P 6Y 6Y 7PD24/04/2019

 19 MR. LOVER LOVER Weighted points score TAR, 22/02/2023, R1, P M/1S. Watkin 550639 0/0486P 5PD23/10/2020

 20 STATION STREET 1 Weighted points score WAU, 04/02/2023, R1, Y M/1K. Bates 558386 0/0485Y 7P 5PD23/04/2021

 21 MY PIRATE Weighted points score RIC, 19/04/2023, R4, P M/1D. Mcgeachie 560892 0/0447P 5PD06/07/2021

 22 TAKE THE MICKEY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/04/2023, R7, P M/1L. Bramble 552653 0/0447P 8P 5P 6P 7PD18/12/2020

 23 TRALEE CHANCE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/04/2023, R9, P M/1G. Baldwin 556767 0/0426P 6Y 7PB27/03/2021
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 24 IT'S MUM'S MAGIC Weighted points score TAR, 03/05/2023, R1, P M/1K. Brennan 560684 0/0367P 7P 7PB28/06/2021

 25 MIDNIGHT HOWLER 1 Weighted points score TAR, 22/02/2023, R2, P M/1J. Carter 558018 0/0268P 8PD22/04/2021
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 1 BORN A DIAMOND Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1R. Taffe 537465 3/11917P 3P 3Y 2P 6YD10/09/2019

 2 EIFFEL FOR YOU Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2A. Foley 536402 4/31382Y 5Y 3Y 5Y 6PB19/07/2019

 3 OUT FOR GLORY Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2S. Guthrie 546224 4/3846P 4P 5P 6P 6PD14/05/2020

 4 SYMI VENTURA Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2K. Mackay 541451 4/1786P 5P 7P 7P 5PD18/01/2020

 5 BIG BOY WILSON Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Bowe 554900 2/12313P 3P 2P 6P 2PD01/01/2021

 6 GLENREAGH BULLET Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Streatfield 550142 1/02085P 3P 1P 2Y 2PD11/10/2020

 7 GODDESS OF WAR Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Streatfield 550143 2/11657P 7P 1P 2P 4PB11/10/2020

 8 ROY JUNIOR 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4S. Sealey 535814 2/01642Y 5Y 2Y 1P 5YD05/05/2019

 9 COUNTRY CODE Grade order Grade 5 5/4D. Scells 554352 1/01473P 6P 4P 2P 4PD30/01/2021

 10 MAGPIE MIKE Grade order Grade 5 5/4K. Heuston 550608 2/01475P 7P 2P 3P 6PD17/10/2020

 11 TOM'S MATE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Goddard 539958 4/01427P 7Y 7P 1Y 3PD13/12/2019

 12 REXINA Grade order Grade 5 5/1S. Staples 534704 4/11383P 5P 6P 2Y 3YB11/02/2019

 13 REMEMBER ALWAYS Grade order Grade 5 5/4C. Smith 555699 1/01208P 6P 5P 2Y 5PB18/02/2021

 14 SARAH'S LAW 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4L. Gaffney 546593 2/11037P (BDN)P 1P 6Y 7PB30/05/2020

 15 FLYING LUCY Grade order Grade 5 5/4L. Goodwin 558385 2/11027P 6P 3P 6P 5PB23/04/2021

 16 ROMAN KNIGHT Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Foley 536403 1/01017Y 3Y 5Y 2Y 4PD19/07/2019

 17 APACHE LION Grade order Grade 5 5/4B. Sabotic 552251 1/0998P 2P 4Y 4Y 4YD05/12/2020

 18 FLASHBACK JACK Grade order Grade 5 5/4B. Sabotic 552252 4/0966Y 6Y 1Y 6P 4PD05/12/2020

 19 AWESOME FRED 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Fraser 552543 1/0906P 5P 5P 5P 4PD23/12/2020

 20 AWESOME ORSON Grade order Grade 5 5/1C. Smith 541633 4/3807P 8P 7P 5Y 7PB17/11/2019

 21 SILVER TIARA Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Shearman 558013 1/0778P 7P 1Y 7Y 5YB21/04/2021

 22 JUNGLE GEORGE Grade order Grade 5 5/4L. Gaffney 558011 1/0688P 5P 5Y 8Y 6PD21/04/2021

 23 VILLAGE THIEF 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Jobson 539957 1/0607P 7P 7P 7P 7PD16/12/2019

 24 MYSTIC PANTHER Grade order Grade 5 5/4B. Sabotic 552253 3/0487Y 8P 7Y 4Y 8PD05/12/2020
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 1 ZIGGY MULWEE 2 Weighted points score TAM, 06/05/2023, R7, Y 2/1/2M. Turner 542237 10/71807Y 2P 2P 1Y 7PB21/01/2020
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 1 ANOTHER ONE Weighted points score TAR, 03/05/2023, R9, P 3/1/2H. Hanson 553865 6/52466P 6P 2P 3P 3PB10/01/2021

 2 KINGSBRAE TIGER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 09/05/2023, R5, P 3/1/2S. Staples 542896 9/72272P 1P 3Y 5P 2PB23/02/2020

 3 WILLINA GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 25/01/2023, R5, P 3/1/1R. Milton 533372 10/91867P 4P 4P 5P 3PB30/04/2019

 4 CAWBOURNE MOCHA Weighted points score WAG, 24/03/2023, R4, P 3/1/2D. Stone 547954 5/41836P 7P 6P 1P 1PB13/07/2020

 5 TREVOR'S BOY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 03/05/2023, R11, P 3/1/1R. Wright 562007 5/41572P 4P 3P 7Y 6PD01/08/2021

 6 SOLO FERNANDO 1 Weighted points score TAR, 03/05/2023, R11, P 3/1/2B. Smoothy 553830 5/41324P 1P 8P 5P 4PD16/01/2021

 7 PHANTOM GHOST Weighted points score MUS, 16/04/2023, R6, P 3/1/2M. Watson 536168 6/51204P 8P 7P 4P 2PD19/07/2019

 8 NOAH'S ACE Weighted points score TAR, 22/03/2023, R11, P 3/1/1K. Brennan 551321 8/71176P 7P 1P 8P 7PD12/11/2020

 9 PLEASURE CRUISE Weighted points score GRA, 07/05/2023, R7, P 3/1/2N. Goodwin 557494 6/2996P 7P 7P 6P 3PD09/01/2021
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 1 GO GO CHICAGO Last start placegetter WAU, 15/04/2023, R6, Y 4/1/2K. Bates 535164 6/31232Y 7P 3P 8P 4PD01/05/2019

 2 ALCATRAZ FLASH Weighted points score TAR, 03/05/2023, R5, P 4/1/2R. Taffe 552221 3/22165P 2P 1P 3P 2PD20/08/2020

 3 JERRY'S MATE Weighted points score TAM, 06/05/2023, R8, Y 4/1/2J. Goddard 539964 8/51902Y 1Y 4Y 1Y 1YD13/12/2019

 4 THREE PUTT PAR Weighted points score IPS, 09/05/2023, R11, 3 4/1/2D. Clarson 552488 3/21803P 1P 7Y 4Y 2PD18/12/2020

 5 EYES ON GOLD Weighted points score GAR, 31/03/2023, R9, P 4/1/2R. Milton 553864 4/31747P 3P 6P 2P 2PB10/01/2021

 6 GLENREAGH BURNER 2 Weighted points score TAR, 03/05/2023, R7, P 4/1/2G. Streatfield 549889 5/11352P 7P 4P 4P 5PD21/09/2020

 7 WILLINA CHARM Weighted points score TAR, 03/05/2023, R8, P 4/1/2R. Milton 553866 4/31354P 7P 1P 4P 5PB10/01/2021

 8 TOBIAS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 03/05/2023, R7, P 4/1/2G. Streatfield 541455 6/4994P 8P 6P 4P 4PD18/01/2020
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 1 TRALEE DOLL Last start Provincial winner TAR, 03/05/2023, R1, P 5/4M. Turner 556765 1/01641P 2Y 2P 2P 2PB16/03/2021

 2 ZSA ZSA EXPRESS Dropping in grade MOR, 01/04/2023, R8, Y 5/1J. Goddard 531979 7/6655M 6Y 7Y 6Y 8PB29/01/2019

 3 ROY JUNIOR 2 Weighted points score TAM, 06/05/2023, R10, Y 5/4S. Sealey 535814 2/11642Y 5Y 2Y 1P 5YD05/05/2019

 4 OLSEN GANG 1 Weighted points score TAR, 19/04/2023, R11, P 5/4R. Streatfield 549887 2/01566P 1P 2P 5P 6PD21/09/2020

 5 SASSY BOO Weighted points score TAR, 03/05/2023, R5, P 5/4C. Smith 544399 2/11526P 8P 2P 7P 3YB29/11/2019

 6 TOM'S MATE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 08/05/2023, R7, P 5/2J. Goddard 539958 4/31427P 7Y 7P 1Y 3PD13/12/2019

 7 SAPPHIRE SANDY Weighted points score GRA, 30/04/2023, R3, M 5/1S. Guthrie 500472 12/81398M 5Y 4M 3Y 3MB31/01/2018

 8 UNACCEPTABLE LES Weighted points score RIC, 23/04/2023, R7, P 5/4J. Carter 551325 1/01207P 3P 3P 6P 8PB16/11/2020

 9 NOT FOR SURE Weighted points score GRA, 28/03/2023, R2, P 5/4L. Goodwin 555620 1/01165P 4P 3Y 6P 5PB16/12/2020

 10 KELLY'S OFFSIDER Weighted points score TAR, 19/04/2023, R3, P 5/4R. Patterson 533018 1/01128P 3P 6P 3Y 5PB18/04/2019

 11 SAFETY SAM Weighted points score GRA, 23/04/2023, R5, P 5/4K. Miller 558571 1/01116P 3Y 7P 6Y 5PD30/04/2021

 12 MOTHER'S CLONE Weighted points score GOS, 05/05/2023, R10, P 5/4A. Shearman 540771 1/01093P 7P 5P 4Y 6PB06/01/2020

 13 SARAH'S LAW 2 Weighted points score GOS, 05/05/2023, R10, P 5/4L. Gaffney 546593 2/01037P (BDN)P 1P 6Y 7PB30/05/2020

 14 BEE LOGIE Weighted points score TAR, 12/04/2023, R6, P 5/4G. Kelly 558019 1/01018P 1P 4P 4P 3YB22/04/2021

 15 KATRINA HIGHKICK Weighted points score GAR, 22/04/2023, R7, P 5/4L. Goodwin 558629 1/0946P 6P 4P 4P 4YB28/04/2021

 16 FREDDY FERNANDO Weighted points score TAR, 03/05/2023, R4, P 5/4B. Smoothy 553826 1/0937P 6P 8P 3P 6PD16/01/2021

 17 TO TOO TWO 1 Weighted points score WAU, 15/04/2023, R4, Y 5/4K. Bates 558384 1/0917Y 7P 1Y 5YD23/04/2021

 18 AWESOME FRED 1 Weighted points score CAS, 09/05/2023, R8, P 5/4P. Fraser 552543 1/0906P 5P 5P 5P 4PD23/12/2020

 19 SAPPHIRE EDITION Weighted points score GRA, 28/03/2023, R9, P 5/4L. Goodwin 558241 1/0868P 7P 6P 1P 4PB10/02/2021

 20 BAT THE MAN Weighted points score TAR, 12/04/2023, R5, P 5/4K. Heuston 548073 1/0845P 7Y 7Y 4Y 1PD22/07/2020

 21 MINI MILLAR Weighted points score RIC, 12/04/2023, R6, P 5/4T. Millar 544708 1/0846P 5P 8P 6Y 2YB18/04/2020

 22 STUCK IN MUD Weighted points score TAR, 15/02/2023, R5, P 5/4B. Smoothy 548787 1/0828P 8P 4P 6P 3YB20/08/2020

 23 MIDGET ZEAL Weighted points score TAR, 08/03/2023, R4, P 5/4J. Carter 554997 1/0814P 6P 6P 6P 6PB15/11/2020

 24 GARTH LOOKS Weighted points score MOR, 08/04/2023, R1, Y 5/1J. Goddard 541834 5/4775Y 3Y 8Y 6Y 6PD22/01/2020

 25 RING BURNER Weighted points score RIS, 22/04/2023, R9, Y 5/2S. Sealey 544798 3/2698Y 3Y 8P 5Y 5YD18/12/2019
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 26 VILLAGE THIEF 2 Weighted points score TAR, 03/05/2023, R7, P 5/4G. Jobson 539957 1/0607P 7P 7P 7P 7PD16/12/2019
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 1 STATION STREET 2 Weighted points score WAU, 04/02/2023, R1, Y M/1K. Bates 558386 0/0485Y 7P 5PD23/04/2021

 2 TAKE THE MICKEY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/04/2023, R7, P M/1L. Bramble 552653 0/0447P 8P 5P 6P 7PD18/12/2020

 3 MIDNIGHT HOWLER 2 Weighted points score TAR, 22/02/2023, R2, P M/1J. Carter 558018 0/0268P 8PD22/04/2021
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 1 VICTOR SANNETTE Last start Provincial winner TAR, 03/05/2023, R11, P 3/1/2K. Johnson 538628 10/52221P 5P 2P 2P 4PD25/10/2019

 2 KINGSBRAE TIGER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 09/05/2023, R5, P 3/1/2S. Staples 542896 9/12272P 1P 3Y 5P 2PB23/02/2020

 3 RUBY SANNETTE Weighted points score TAR, 15/02/2023, R6, P 3/1/2K. Johnson 538629 9/71838P 6P 1P 6P 1PB25/10/2019

 4 UNIDENTIFIED Weighted points score GRA, 07/05/2023, R10, P 3/1/2L. Goodwin 538085 7/61395P 4C 5C 2P 6YD08/10/2019

 5 ROTHWELL HORSE Weighted points score BGC, 16/03/2023, R3, 1 3/1/1N. Goodwin 546882 6/31356C 5P 5P 2C 6PD18/03/2020

 6 ZIPPING RAMONA Weighted points score GRA, 07/05/2023, R10, P 3/1/1L. Goodwin 529851 10/61347P 7C 2C 5P 5PB21/01/2019

 7 SOLO FERNANDO 2 Weighted points score TAR, 03/05/2023, R11, P 3/1/2B. Smoothy 553830 5/01324P 1P 8P 5P 4PD16/01/2021

 8 SYMI FORTUNA Weighted points score GAR, 01/04/2023, R9, P 3/1/2K. Mackay 541452 7/4637P 7P 8P 7P 6PD18/01/2020
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 1 ZIGGY MULWEE 1 Dropping in grade TAM, 06/05/2023, R7, Y 4/1/2M. Turner 542237 10/21807Y 2P 2P 1Y 7PB21/01/2020

 2 DUKE OF DIAMONDS Weighted points score GRA, 07/05/2023, R12, P 4/1/2D. Spurgin 537466 5/01942P 6Y 2P 7P 1YD10/09/2019

 3 TREVOR'S BOY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 03/05/2023, R11, P 4/1/2R. Wright 562007 5/01572P 4P 3P 7Y 6PD01/08/2021

 4 GLENREAGH BURNER 1 Weighted points score TAR, 03/05/2023, R7, P 4/1/2G. Streatfield 549889 5/31352P 7P 4P 4P 5PD21/09/2020

 5 TOBIAS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 03/05/2023, R7, P 4/1/2G. Streatfield 541455 6/1994P 8P 6P 4P 4PD18/01/2020
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 1 OLSEN GANG 2 Weighted points score TAR, 19/04/2023, R11, P 5/4R. Streatfield 549887 2/11566P 1P 2P 5P 6PD21/09/2020

 2 TO TOO TWO 2 Weighted points score WAU, 15/04/2023, R4, Y 5/4K. Bates 558384 1/0917Y 7P 1Y 5YD23/04/2021

 3 VILLAGE THIEF 3 Weighted points score TAR, 03/05/2023, R7, P 5/4G. Jobson 539957 1/0607P 7P 7P 7P 7PD16/12/2019
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 1 TRICKY AVENUE 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAM, 22/04/2023, R2, Y

WAU, 15/04/2023, R2, Y

M/1S. Guthrie 552161 0/01107Y 2Y 3Y 4P 3PD14/11/2020

 2 NATURAL WOMEN 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 26/04/2023, R1, P M/1B. Smoothy 551588 0/0744P 3P 7P 5PB13/11/2020

 3 BILL'S LEGACY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 15/04/2023, R1, Y M/1A. Shearman 558009 0/0548P 8P 3Y 7Y 8YD21/04/2021

 4 SHUTTERBUG 1 First start M/1F. Goodall 566038 0/00B20/12/2021

 5 KUNG FUR MASTER 2 Weighted points score MAT, 24/04/2023, R1, P M/1M. Donohue 546966 0/0556P 6Y 8P 6P 4PD22/06/2020

 6 SHIMMY DEBACLE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/04/2023, R6, P M/1G. Baldwin 533089 0/0525P 5P 6Y 6Y 7PD24/04/2019

 7 TRALEE CHANCE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/04/2023, R9, P M/1G. Baldwin 556767 0/0426P 6Y 7PB27/03/2021

 8 BILL'S MATE Weighted points score WAU, 15/04/2023, R2, Y M/1A. Shearman 558010 0/0427Y 6Y 6YD21/04/2021
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